23 May 2022 Monday

44th Race Starts At:15:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk No Horse Name
1.5AH DRAGON 4yochh

2.CANBERKINOGLU 4yogrh
3.CERDIGIN 4yochh

4 CANOVERIM 4yobh

5.ALKATTAN 4yogrh
6.BASGIT 4yogrh
7.CANHIRAS 4yochh
8.AZELOVA 4yochh
9.JUMBOJET 4yochh
10.URALHAN 4yochh

11KURTBOGAN  4yogrh

Age
SAHSE-RIYAR- LAFiS

Race Program

1.)77.000 ¢
1)13283 ¢

Origin

59

CANBERKTAY - MBHVES ANA 59,5

TURBO - FORRAYDR

58

HABERKAN- UMUDUINRENG 56,5

TURBO - HIRKOSAN

TURBO - ZUVRANUR

515

52,5

KAIZBERT (RU) - SELCEN 51

KAIZBERT (RU) - GOBU

USTA - BATDUS

50,5

50

BERKSOY - KORKUTSIVGA 50

BERKSOY - PERI TAY

50

Handicap 16/DHOW
2)30.800 &
2)5313 %
Weight Jockey
ZKARABULUT  H.TAR.DIKENCIK
H.KAPLAN H. MUR. CAKMAK
MER.CELIK CAH. GETINSU
MAHMUT TURAN  KAYAKAYA
C.PASO BiH. ATAC
OATMACA TAY. TUTUMLU
F.ARSLAN M SID. ARSLAN
Y.E.YUKSEL F. TOY. YILDIZ
AYILDIZ CEL. YILDIRIM
EKADIRLER MEH. URAL
SIPEK MEH. YAWWZ

2 Pick six Starts from this race, 4th double Starts from this race, Pick, Quinella, Exacta

Owner
MOzGUL

VAKBULUT
L.YAKUT

MALI KAYA
i.DEMR
AEACI
FKIRAN
YKARAKUGUK
O.OZPUYLAT
SULASLAN

MTURKOGLU

Trainer

10

1

1"

3.)15.400 ¢
3.)2657 ¢

St
63

60

57

54

46

46

43

42

39

35

RT
374833

301622

658762

673328

209347

0-70012

651679

13080-6

148502

722438

210050

1500 Turf

Last 6 Race LR L20
15 1.40.66 7,80

10

10

14

7

17

17

4

17

12

29

19

13

12

14

19

17

15

15

16

16

1.41.82

1.43.24

Bursa Racecourse (13th Day)

4)7700 &
4)1328¢

Best Time Win

435
4,65
5,65
22,15
2,65
24,10
12,15
23,30
20,90

35,25

13.28(4)
16.44(3)
19.25(1)
9.88(5)
5.22(7)
17.66(2)
257(10)
469(8)
4.38(9)
5.79(6)

0.84(11)
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